
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

No. 

77 

36 

5 

7 

210 

57 

312 

480 

116 

33 

50 

67 

19 

540 

37 

235 

3 

333 

216 

85 

415 

89 

81 

72 

20 

4 

907 

182 

42 

131 

65 

110 

987 

565 

461 

17 

94 

Kl. 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

SM 

Master 

SM 

Master 

Master 

SM 

Master 

Master 

SM 

Master 

Master 

SM 

SM 

Master 

SM 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

SM 

SM 

SM 

Name 

Klaus Holzer 

Johann Rodlsberger 

Thomas Auer 

Josef Soraperra 

Walter Herskovits 

Alexander Brandner 

Bernhard Reitsamer 

Harald Waschnig 

Bernd Reichhuber 

Riccardo Bendinelli 

Johannes Stiegler 

Robert Liebfart 

Günter Bammer 

Hans-Peter Schimmel 

Jürgen Pirstner 

Johann Klettner 

Thomas Mair 

Walter Kanna 

Horst van Nieuwenhuyse 

Daniel Repitz 

Frank Storm 

Markus Hofbauer 

Markus Krämer 

Robert Herzgsell 

Bernd Eichhorn 

Dieter Jauk 

Johannes Büringer 

Peter Schallmoser 

Martin Gantner 

Nikolaus Binder 

Andreas Kowitz 

Andrej Hattenberger 

Markus Mösl 

Reinhard Jäger 

Stefan Weiß 

Dirk Kappeller 

Herbert Mayer 

Model/Engine 

BMW HP2 Sport 

SD 1290 

BMW HP2 Sport 

BMW HP2 Sport 

SD 1290 

Tuono 

1290 SD 

Tuono 

BMW HP2 Sport 

SD 1290 

Tuono 

BMW R1200S 

BMW R1200R 

SD 1290 

Duke 690 

BMW HP2 

Duke 690 

BMW R1200S 

1290 SD 

Duke 690 

BMW R1200S 

SD 1290 

HKR Evo 

BMW HP2 

Tuono 

Duke 690 

690 SMC 

SD 1290 R 

HKR Evo 2 

BMW HP2 Sport 

BMW S1200S 

SD 1290 

BMW S1000R 

SD 1290 

Duke 690 

HKR Evo 

690 SD 

Best Tm 

1:41.698 

1:41.779 

1:41.809 

1:42.375 

1:43.145 

1:43.310 

1:44.151 

1:44.387 

1:44.592 

1:44.728 

1:45.113 

1:45.867 

1:46.668 

1:47.980 

1:48.769 

1:49.239 

1:49.716 

1:49.737 

1:49.752 

1:49.844 

1:49.905 

1:50.462 

1:51.026 

1:51.253 

1:51.570 

1:51.613 

1:52.700 

1:53.310 

1:53.460 

1:53.695 

1:53.770 

1:54.987 

1:54.993 

1:56.362 

1:56.572 

1:56.959 

1:57.065 

Diff 

0.081 

0.111 

0.677 

1.447 

1.612 

2.453 

2.689 

2.894 

3.030 

3.415 

4.169 

4.970 

6.282 

7.071 

7.541 

8.018 

8.039 

8.054 

8.146 

8.207 

8.764 

9.328 

9.555 

9.872 

9.915 

11.002 

11.612 

11.762 

11.997 

12.072 

13.289 

13.295 

14.664 

14.874 

15.261 

15.367 

In Lap 

7 

3 

8 

6 

4 

5 

9 

6 

3 

9 

2 

7 

2 

7 

3 

6 

7 

4 

6 

6 

4 

9 

4 

2 

8 

5 

4 

6 

5 

5 

6 

4 

7 

4 

5 

2 

3 

2tbeste 

1:41.753 

1:43.945 

1:42.146 

1:42.467 

1:43.260 

1:43.313 

1:45.426 

1:44.468 

1:45.317 

1:44.815 

1:45.694 

1:45.998 

1:47.689 

1:48.343 

1:49.993 

1:50.641 

1:50.504 

1:50.472 

1:50.201 

1:49.930 

1:49.987 

1:52.758 

1:52.362 

1:52.707 

1:51.871 

1:53.254 

1:54.221 

1:53.470 

1:53.701 

1:54.071 

1:55.587 

1:55.449 

1:56.733 

1:57.266 

1:57.241 

2. Lap 

8 

4 

7 

7 

5 

3 

8 

9 

6 

6 

6 

5 

3 

6 

5 

5 

3 

2 

5 

7 

5 

7 

3 

0 

3 

6 

7 

7 

7 

4 

5 

3 

6 

5 

3 

0 

7 
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Pos 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

No. 

346 

83 

87 

107 

294 

Kl. 

Master 

SM 

SM 

Master 

SM 

Name 

Thomas Schweiger 

Michael Krämer 

Ine Kockelbergh 

Gerhard Fiederhell 

Hannes Täuber 

Model/Engine 

BMW R1200S 

HKR Evo 2 

HKR Evo 

BMW HP2 

Yamaha YZF 125 

Best Tm 

1:59.353 

2:02.163 

2:04.985 

2:05.408 

2:30.081 

Diff 

17.655 

20.465 

23.287 

23.710 

48.383 

In Lap 

3 

4 

3 

2 

4 

2tbeste 

1:59.489 

2:02.863 

2:05.606 

2:30.666 

2. Lap 

7 

3 

2 

0 

7 
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6 

7 

8 

9 

 

(312) Bernhard Reitsamer 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

 

(480) Harald Waschnig 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

 

(116) Bernd Reichhuber 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

(33) Riccardo Bendinelli 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(50) Johannes Stiegler 

1 

1:45.059 

1:45.700 

1:45.668 

1:44.332 

1:46.590 

1:46.909 

1:45.928 

1:46.063 

1:45.749 

1:46.227 

1:45.426 

 

1:44.151 

1:47.108 

1:46.996 

1:45.533 

1:45.808 

 

1:44.387 

1:47.602 

1:45.274 

1:44.468 

1:47.997 

 

1:44.592 

1:46.398 

1:46.121 

1:45.317 

1:45.642 

1:46.767 

1:47.032 

2:03.825 

1:59.209 

1:44.815 

1:45.447 

2:08.256 

 

1:44.728 

+1.749 

+2.390 

+2.358 

+1.022 

+2.439 

+2.758 

+1.777 

+1.912 

+1.598 

+2.076 

+1.275 

+2.721 

+2.609 

+1.146 

+1.421 

+3.215 

+0.887 

+0.081 

+3.405 

+1.806 

+1.529 

+0.725 

+1.050 

+2.039 

+2.304 

+19.097 

+14.481 

+0.087 

+0.719 

+23.528 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

(67) Robert Liebfart 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

(19) Günter Bammer 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

(540) Hans-Peter Schimmel 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

(37) Jürgen Pirstner 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

(235) Johann Klettner 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(3) Thomas Mair 

 

1:45.113 

1:48.454 

1:46.985 

1:46.426 

1:45.694 

1:46.690 

1:48.186 

1:46.279 

1:45.998 

1:46.955 

 

1:45.867 

1:46.293 

1:46.341 

1:46.412 

 

1:46.668 

1:47.689 

1:47.831 

1:53.611 

1:52.185 

1:50.923 

1:50.333 

1:48.343 

 

1:47.980 

1:50.631 

 

1:48.769 

1:50.177 

1:49.993 

1:53.534 

1:51.691 

1:50.927 

1:50.641 

1:49.239 

+3.341 

+1.872 

+1.313 

+0.581 

+0.823 

+2.319 

+0.412 

+0.131 

+1.088 

+0.426 

+0.474 

+0.545 

+1.021 

+1.163 

+5.631 

+4.205 

+2.943 

+2.353 

+0.363 

+1.862 

+1.408 

+1.224 

+4.295 

+2.452 

+1.688 

+1.402 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

(333) Walter Kanna 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

(216) Horst van Nieuwenhuyse 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

(85) Daniel Repitz 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

 

(415) Frank Storm 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

(89) Markus Hofbauer 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1:53.070 

1:50.504 

1:51.339 

1:51.490 

1:50.548 

 

1:49.716 

1:50.472 

1:50.638 

 

1:49.737 

1:53.993 

1:51.528 

1:51.074 

1:50.201 

 

1:49.752 

1:50.976 

1:51.255 

1:51.864 

1:50.880 

 

1:49.844 

1:49.930 

1:53.824 

1:55.177 

1:54.668 

1:51.010 

 

1:49.905 

1:49.987 

1:51.062 

1:50.610 

1:54.758 

1:56.743 

1:53.533 

1:55.522 

1:53.357 

+3.354 

+0.788 

+1.623 

+1.774 

+0.832 

+0.735 

+0.901 

+4.241 

+1.776 

+1.322 

+0.449 

+1.132 

+1.411 

+2.020 

+1.036 

+0.086 

+3.980 

+5.333 

+4.763 

+1.105 

+0.082 

+1.157 

+0.705 

+4.296 

+6.281 

+3.071 

+5.060 

+2.895 

 

(77) Klaus Holzer 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(36) Johann Rodlsberger 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

(5) Thomas Auer 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(7) Josef Soraperra 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

(210) Walter Herskovits 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

(57) Alexander Brandner 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1:42.025 

1:43.808 

1:42.639 

1:41.795 

1:41.864 

 

1:41.698 

1:41.753 

1:44.024 

 

1:41.779 

1:43.945 

1:43.044 

1:43.710 

1:43.550 

1:42.502 

1:42.315 

1:42.146 

 

1:41.809 

1:43.018 

1:43.719 

1:43.059 

1:42.819 

 

1:42.375 

1:42.467 

1:43.665 

1:44.326 

 

1:43.145 

1:43.260 

1:43.970 

1:43.313 

1:45.364 

1:43.310 

+0.327 

+2.110 

+0.941 

+0.097 

+0.166 

+0.055 

+2.245 

+2.166 

+1.235 

+1.901 

+1.741 

+0.693 

+0.506 

+0.337 

+0.643 

+1.344 

+0.684 

+0.444 

+0.092 

+0.520 

+1.181 

+0.115 

+0.660 

+0.003 

+2.054 
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8 

 

(42) Martin Gantner 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

(131) Nikolaus Binder 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

 

(65) Andreas Kowitz 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(110) Andrej Hattenberger 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

(987) Markus Mösl 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

1:54.933 

1:54.275 

1:53.681 

1:53.853 

 

1:53.460 

1:53.696 

1:53.470 

1:55.257 

1:54.036 

1:53.701 

 

1:53.695 

1:54.070 

1:53.864 

1:54.523 

1:55.830 

1:55.437 

1:54.575 

1:55.160 

1:54.071 

 

1:53.770 

1:54.964 

1:54.971 

1:57.959 

1:55.587 

 

1:54.987 

4:46.485 

1:59.558 

1:58.583 

2:01.245 

1:56.806 

1:55.449 

1:54.993 

1:55.605 

+1.623 

+0.815 

+0.221 

+0.393 

+0.236 

+0.010 

+1.562 

+0.341 

+0.006 

+0.375 

+0.169 

+0.828 

+2.135 

+1.667 

+0.805 

+1.390 

+0.301 

+1.194 

+1.201 

+2.972 

+0.600 

+2:51.498 

+4.565 

+3.590 

+6.252 

+1.813 

+0.456 

+0.612 

 

(565) Reinhard Jäger 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

(461) Stefan Weiß 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

(17) Dirk Kappeller 

1 

2 

 

(94) Herbert Mayer 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

(346) Thomas Schweiger 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

(83) Michael Krämer 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

(87) Ine Kockelbergh 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1:59.806 

1:59.210 

 

1:56.362 

1:56.733 

1:57.877 

1:57.266 

4:18.822 

 

1:56.572 

1:58.269 

 

1:56.959 

1:59.592 

 

1:57.065 

1:57.402 

1:57.309 

1:57.624 

1:57.241 

2:01.420 

 

1:59.353 

2:00.772 

2:00.355 

2:01.029 

1:59.489 

2:05.453 

2:02.863 

 

2:02.163 

2:05.606 

2:04.985 

2:07.903 

2:06.397 

+3.444 

+2.848 

+0.371 

+1.305 

+0.694 

+2:22.250 

+1.697 

+2.527 

+0.337 

+0.244 

+0.559 

+0.176 

+2.067 

+1.419 

+1.002 

+1.676 

+0.136 

+3.290 

+0.700 

+0.621 

+2.918 

+1.412 

6 

7 

8 

 

(107) Gerhard Fiederhell 

1 

2 

 

(294) Hannes Täuber 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

2:06.002 

2:06.959 

2:07.381 

 

2:05.408 

2:32.638 

2:30.897 

 

2:30.081 

2:30.850 

2:30.907 

2:30.666 

+1.017 

+1.974 

+2.396 

+2.557 

+0.816 

+0.769 

+0.826 

+0.585 

7 

8 

9 

 

(81) Markus Krämer 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

(72) Robert Herzgsell 

1 

2 

 

(20) Bernd Eichhorn 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(4) Dieter Jauk 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

(907) Johannes Büringer 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

(182) Peter Schallmoser 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1:52.758 

1:52.875 

 

1:50.462 

1:52.999 

1:52.362 

 

1:51.026 

 

1:51.253 

1:56.589 

1:52.707 

1:53.092 

1:52.713 

1:54.806 

1:52.785 

 

1:51.570 

3:07.317 

1:52.623 

1:53.997 

 

1:51.613 

1:51.871 

1:55.336 

1:53.398 

 

1:52.700 

1:53.875 

1:53.421 

1:53.254 

1:56.518 

1:54.969 

1:54.457 

1:54.411 

1:53.310 

1:54.221 

+2.296 

+2.413 

+1.973 

+1.336 

+5.019 

+1.137 

+1.522 

+1.143 

+3.236 

+1.215 

+1:15.704 

+1.010 

+2.384 

+0.258 

+2.636 

+0.698 

+1.175 

+0.721 

+0.554 

+3.208 

+1.659 

+1.147 

+1.101 

+0.911 
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Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

St.Nr. 

77 

36 

5 

210 

7 

312 

57 

116 

480 

50 

19 

67 

37 

72 

85 

216 

235 

4 

540 

20 

333 

81 

907 

131 

89 

987 

415 

42 

182 

17 

461 

346 

565 

94 

83 

294 

3 

58 

33 

65 

110 

87 

107 

Klasse 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

SM 

Master 

SM 

Master 

Master 

SM 

Master 

Master 

Master 

SM 

SM 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

SM 

Master 

SM 

SM 

Master 

Master 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

Master 

Master 

Master 

SM 

Master 

Team Name 

Klaus Holzer 

Johann Rodlsberger 

Thomas Auer 

Walter Herskovits 

Josef Soraperra 

Bernhard Reitsamer 

Alexander Brandner 

Bernd Reichhuber 

Harald Waschnig 

Johannes Stiegler 

Günter Bammer 

Robert Liebfart 

Jürgen Pirstner 

Robert Herzgsell 

Daniel Repitz 

Horst van Nieuwenhuyse 

Johann Klettner 

Dieter Jauk 

Hans-Peter Schimmel 

Bernd Eichhorn 

Walter Kanna 

Markus Krämer 

Johannes Büringer 

Nikolaus Binder 

Markus Hofbauer 

Markus Mösl 

Frank Storm 

Martin Gantner 

Peter Schallmoser 

Dirk Kappeller 

Stefan Weiß 

Thomas Schweiger 

Reinhard Jäger 

Herbert Mayer 

Michael Krämer 

Hannes Täuber 

Thomas Mair 

Lukas Wimmer 

Riccardo Bendinelli 

Andreas Kowitz 

Andrej Hattenberger 

Ine Kockelbergh 

Gerhard Fiederhell 

Model/Engine 

BMW HP2 Sport 

SD 1290 

BMW HP2 Sport 

SD 1290 

BMW HP2 Sport 

1290 SD 

Tuono 

BMW HP2 Sport 

Tuono 

Tuono 

BMW R1200R 

BMW R1200S 

Duke 690 

BMW HP2 

Duke 690 

1290 SD 

BMW HP2 

Duke 690 

SD 1290 

Tuono 

BMW R1200S 

HKR Evo 

690 SMC 

BMW HP2 Sport 

SD 1290 

BMW S1000R 

BMW R1200S 

HKR Evo 2 

SD 1290 R 

HKR Evo 

Duke 690 

BMW R1200S 

SD 1290 

690 SD 

HKR Evo 2 

Yamaha YZF 125 

Duke 690 

HKR Evo 2 

SD 1290 

BMW S1200S 

SD 1290 

HKR Evo 

BMW HP2 

Rnd. 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

4 

Diff. 

0.624 

2.621 

11.807 

12.886 

26.884 

27.103 

36.873 

38.837 

41.973 

43.682 

48.489 

1:00.680 

1:06.688 

1:09.479 

1:11.626 

1:14.297 

1:14.681 

1:20.214 

1:24.031 

1:24.907 

1:34.507 

1:35.335 

1:36.575 

1:37.205 

1:37.608 

1:39.097 

1:46.553 

1:51.981 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

2 Runden 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

Beste Zeit. 

1:40.550 

1:39.651 

1:40.638 

1:41.593 

1:41.925 

1:43.004 

1:43.079 

1:44.543 

1:44.017 

1:43.743 

1:45.837 

1:45.670 

1:47.877 

1:48.109 

1:48.728 

1:47.666 

1:49.407 

1:48.813 

1:48.929 

1:50.048 

1:49.621 

1:50.507 

1:51.761 

1:50.772 

1:49.578 

1:49.429 

1:49.326 

1:51.738 

1:53.494 

1:54.854 

1:55.392 

1:56.428 

1:56.076 

1:58.515 

1:59.676 

2:28.879 

1:52.888 

InRnd. 

5 

2 

5 

7 

2 

5 

6 

5 

8 

6 

8 

8 

4 

5 

5 

6 

6 

5 

7 

2 

7 

8 

5 

8 

8 

8 

8 

5 

6 

2 

6 

3 

7 

7 

3 

5 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Pkt. 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Bemerkung 

 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

0.624 

Durchnitts Geschwindigkeit 

158,820 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:39.651 

Beste Geschw. 

156,281 

Beste Runde von 

36 - Johann Rodlsberger 
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8 

 

(312) Bernhard Reitsamer 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(57) Alexander Brandner 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(116) Bernd Reichhuber 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(480) Harald Waschnig 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(50) Johannes Stiegler 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1:42.296 

1:44.629 

1:45.261 

1:43.757 

 

1:43.004 

1:43.314 

1:44.172 

1:44.253 

1:43.810 

1:44.731 

1:44.513 

1:43.803 

 

1:43.079 

1:43.915 

1:43.224 

1:45.512 

1:45.524 

1:45.411 

 

1:44.543 

1:45.038 

1:46.058 

1:46.648 

1:45.287 

1:46.495 

1:45.323 

1:44.846 

1:44.491 

1:45.429 

 

1:44.017 

1:45.631 

1:46.981 

1:45.156 

1:45.179 

1:43.743 

+0.371 

+1.625 

+2.257 

+0.753 

+0.310 

+1.168 

+1.249 

+0.731 

+1.652 

+1.434 

+0.724 

+0.836 

+0.145 

+0.969 

+0.981 

+0.868 

+0.495 

+1.515 

+2.105 

+1.270 

+2.478 

+1.306 

+0.829 

+0.474 

+1.412 

+1.888 

+3.238 

+1.413 

+1.436 

7 

8 

 

(19) Günter Bammer 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(67) Robert Liebfart 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(37) Jürgen Pirstner 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(72) Robert Herzgsell 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(85) Daniel Repitz 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1:45.006 

1:45.003 

1:47.004 

1:46.216 

1:46.300 

1:45.936 

1:46.736 

1:46.344 

 

1:45.837 

1:48.135 

1:47.991 

1:46.347 

1:45.821 

1:45.947 

1:46.155 

 

1:45.670 

1:48.180 

1:48.643 

 

1:47.877 

1:48.419 

1:48.076 

1:48.632 

1:48.806 

1:48.946 

1:48.327 

1:48.303 

 

1:48.109 

1:49.055 

1:49.149 

1:48.713 

1:50.056 

1:49.496 

1:48.815 

1:48.728 

+1.263 

+1.260 

+1.167 

+0.379 

+0.463 

+0.099 

+0.899 

+0.507 

+2.465 

+2.321 

+0.677 

+0.151 

+0.277 

+0.485 

+0.303 

+0.766 

+0.542 

+0.199 

+0.755 

+0.929 

+0.837 

+0.218 

+0.194 

+0.946 

+1.040 

+0.604 

+1.328 

+0.768 

+0.087 

6 

7 

8 

 

(216) Horst van Nieuwenhuyse 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(235) Johann Klettner 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(4) Dieter Jauk 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(540) Hans-Peter Schimmel 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(20) Bernd Eichhorn 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1:48.923 

1:48.822 

1:48.749 

1:50.923 

1:49.463 

1:48.525 

1:48.937 

 

1:47.666 

1:48.217 

1:47.819 

1:50.165 

1:50.196 

1:50.379 

1:50.058 

 

1:49.407 

1:49.768 

1:50.276 

1:50.826 

1:49.916 

1:49.312 

 

1:48.813 

1:49.236 

1:49.513 

1:50.137 

1:52.844 

1:50.621 

1:50.629 

1:49.405 

1:48.940 

 

1:48.929 

1:49.505 

1:50.048 

1:50.912 

1:52.201 

+0.195 

+0.094 

+0.021 

+3.257 

+1.797 

+0.859 

+1.271 

+0.551 

+0.153 

+0.758 

+0.789 

+0.972 

+0.651 

+0.361 

+0.869 

+2.013 

+1.103 

+0.499 

+0.423 

+0.700 

+1.324 

+3.915 

+1.692 

+1.700 

+0.476 

+0.011 

+0.576 

+0.864 

+2.153 

 

(77) Klaus Holzer 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(36) Johann Rodlsberger 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(5) Thomas Auer 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(210) Walter Herskovits 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(7) Josef Soraperra 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1:41.294 

1:41.403 

1:40.990 

 

1:40.550 

1:40.731 

1:41.387 

1:40.960 

 

1:39.651 

1:41.561 

1:40.967 

1:41.868 

1:41.172 

1:40.014 

1:40.744 

1:41.490 

1:41.513 

1:40.782 

 

1:40.638 

1:41.344 

1:41.367 

1:41.600 

1:42.066 

1:42.970 

1:43.566 

1:42.604 

1:42.426 

 

1:41.593 

1:41.888 

 

1:41.925 

1:42.796 

1:43.242 

1:42.135 

1:42.601 

1:42.494 

+0.744 

+0.853 

+0.440 

+0.181 

+0.837 

+0.410 

+1.910 

+1.316 

+2.217 

+1.521 

+0.363 

+1.093 

+0.852 

+0.875 

+0.144 

+0.706 

+0.729 

+0.962 

+0.473 

+1.377 

+1.973 

+1.011 

+0.833 

+0.295 

+0.871 

+1.317 

+0.210 

+0.676 

+0.569 
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4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(987) Markus Mösl 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(415) Frank Storm 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(42) Martin Gantner 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(182) Peter Schallmoser 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(17) Dirk Kappeller 

1 

2 

1:52.845 

1:52.240 

1:51.988 

1:50.529 

 

1:49.578 

1:53.650 

1:52.004 

1:56.022 

1:51.767 

1:51.791 

1:50.618 

 

1:49.429 

1:54.406 

1:51.936 

1:54.346 

1:51.836 

1:53.743 

1:49.572 

 

1:49.326 

1:53.906 

1:52.633 

1:54.182 

 

1:51.738 

1:52.507 

1:53.640 

1:53.740 

1:54.307 

1:53.516 

1:54.911 

1:53.675 

 

1:53.494 

1:54.430 

1:54.376 

1:54.854 

+3.267 

+2.662 

+2.410 

+0.951 

+4.221 

+2.575 

+6.593 

+2.338 

+2.362 

+1.189 

+5.080 

+2.610 

+5.020 

+2.510 

+4.417 

+0.246 

+2.168 

+0.895 

+2.444 

+0.769 

+1.902 

+2.002 

+0.813 

+0.022 

+1.417 

+0.181 

+0.936 

+0.882 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

(461) Stefan Weiß 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

(346) Thomas Schweiger 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

(565) Reinhard Jäger 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

(94) Herbert Mayer 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

(83) Michael Krämer 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1:56.252 

1:55.719 

1:55.876 

1:56.342 

1:55.898 

1:56.144 

1:56.286 

1:56.724 

1:56.941 

 

1:55.392 

1:56.125 

1:57.979 

 

1:56.428 

1:56.851 

1:57.851 

1:56.964 

1:57.737 

1:58.691 

1:57.685 

1:56.423 

1:57.402 

1:57.465 

 

1:56.076 

2:01.314 

1:58.804 

1:58.609 

1:59.683 

1:58.685 

 

1:58.515 

2:00.906 

 

1:59.676 

1:59.844 

2:02.511 

2:02.309 

+1.398 

+0.865 

+1.022 

+1.488 

+1.044 

+0.752 

+0.894 

+1.332 

+1.549 

+0.733 

+1.551 

+0.423 

+1.423 

+0.536 

+1.309 

+2.615 

+1.609 

+0.347 

+1.326 

+1.389 

+2.799 

+0.289 

+0.094 

+1.168 

+0.170 

+1.230 

+0.168 

+2.835 

+2.633 

7 

 

(294) Hannes Täuber 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

(3) Thomas Mair 

1 

2 

3 

4 

2:02.684 

2:31.342 

2:29.174 

2:29.658 

 

2:28.879 

2:29.311 

 

1:52.888 

1:53.822 

1:59.217 

+3.008 

+2.463 

+0.295 

+0.779 

+0.432 

+0.934 

+6.329 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(333) Walter Kanna 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(81) Markus Krämer 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(907) Johannes Büringer 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(131) Nikolaus Binder 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(89) Markus Hofbauer 

1 

2 

3 

1:50.563 

1:50.600 

1:51.222 

1:53.629 

1:53.315 

1:50.515 

1:50.897 

1:50.079 

1:50.330 

 

1:49.621 

1:50.383 

1:53.347 

1:52.589 

1:52.080 

1:51.540 

1:52.704 

1:51.478 

 

1:50.507 

1:51.762 

1:52.307 

1:53.433 

 

1:51.761 

1:52.005 

1:52.937 

1:53.480 

1:55.082 

1:52.294 

1:51.781 

1:51.734 

1:52.112 

1:51.161 

 

1:50.772 

1:54.179 

1:54.598 

+0.515 

+0.552 

+1.174 

+3.581 

+3.694 

+0.894 

+1.276 

+0.458 

+0.709 

+0.762 

+2.840 

+2.082 

+1.573 

+1.033 

+2.197 

+0.971 

+0.001 

+0.546 

+1.672 

+0.244 

+1.176 

+1.719 

+4.310 

+1.522 

+1.009 

+0.962 

+1.340 

+0.389 

+4.601 

+5.020 
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